

Bubble#	OEM Number	Description	Qty Used
19	GZ1517	FOOT	4
21	GZ3248-01	WEIGHT GUIDE	4
22	GZ1678	WEIGHT CUSHION	4
28	GZ1018-01	RETAINER RING	2
30	GZ1677	SPRING	4
31	GZ1011-01	PIVOT PULLEY BEARING	8
32	GZ1014-05	3/8" X 2 1/4" BOLT	2
33	GZ1069	SERRATED WASHER	4
35	GZ1012-07	3/8" X 1/2" SCREW	8
38	GZ1013-04	3/8" X 2" BOLT	6
40	GZ1485	3/4" BUSHING	4
41	GZ1009-01	1/2" X 1" SCREW	8
45	GZ1047	1/4" X 3/8" SET SCREW	8
46	GZ9507	CABLE LOCK	2
52	GZ10196	STABILIZER CAP	4
59	GZ1015-05	5/16" X 5/8" SCREW	4
77	GZ5109-15	ANKLE STRAP	1
81	GZ1074	5/16" WASHER	2
82	GZ1085	5/8" LOCK WASHER	8
84	GZ1084	5/8" JAM NUT	8
86	GZ1109	1/2" LOCKNUT	16
88	GZ1013-12	3/8" X 1 1/4" BOLT	4
93	GZ1052	1" NYLON WASHER	4
#	GZ1160	AEROSOL PAINT,BLACK RIVER	1
#	GZ1162	TOUCH-UP PAINT,BLK RIVER	1
70A	GZ1083	3/8" JAM NUT	4
73A	GZ1007	3/8" SILVER LOCKNUT	16

Bubble#	OEM Number	Description	Qty Used
			2B
	2B		252774